
Northern Club – 

Breakfast Menu Served 8.30am 

-10.30am 

Bacon/Sausage Roll    

Extra Bacon 

Extra Sausage 

Egg  

Black Pudding 

Hash Brown  

Toast & Jam per slice 

Cereals 
 

Plain Omelette 

Add a filling Cheese, Tomato, Ham, 

Mushroom,Onion 

Tea 

Coffee 

 

 

 

 

£2.25 

50p 

50p 

80p 

50p 

50p 

20p 

£1.00 

 

£2.50 

50p each 
 

£1.00 

£1.00 

 

 

 

 

Small Breakfast 

1Bacon, 1Sausage, 1Egg, Beans 
 

Medium Breakfast 

Bacon, 2 sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, 

Beans,  Tomato & Toast 

Mega Breakfast 

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 eggs, Black 

Pudding, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Hash 

Brown, 2 Toast, Tea or Coffee 

Veggie Breakfast 

Egg, Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Beans, 

Tomatoes, Veggie Sausages Tea or 

Coffee 

 

£5.95 

 

 

 

£3.95 

 

 

£4.50 

 

 

£5.50 

 

 

£4.25 

 



 

 

 

 

 


