Northern Club – Breakfast Menu Served 8.30am -10.30am			£5.95
Bacon/Sausage Roll			
Extra Bacon	£2.25	Small Breakfast	
Extra Sausage	<b>50p</b>	1Bacon, 1Sausage, 1Egg, Beans	£3.95
	50p		
Egg	80p	Medium Breakfast	
Black Pudding	<b>50p</b>	Bacon, 2 sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Beans, Tomato & Toast	£4.50
Hash Brown	50p		
Toast & Jam per slice	20p	Mega Breakfast	
Cereals	£1.00	2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 eggs, Black Pudding, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Hash	£5.50
Plain Omelette	£2.50	Brown, 2 Toast, Tea or Coffee	
Add a filling Cheese, Tomato, Ham,	50p each	Veggie Breakfast	
Mushroom,Onion	Sop cach	Egg, Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Beans,	£4.25
Tea	£1.00	Tomatoes, Veggie Sausages Tea or Coffee	
Coffee	£1.00		